

## Australian High Speed Rail Association Conference — 12 August 2025 Partnership Levels

Conference Objectives	<ul> <li>Deliver a high quality, professional event featuring leading national and international HSR experts.</li> <li>Provide 200+ attendees with the latest outlook on Australian HSR progress and opportunities.</li> </ul>	
Partnership Levels	Description	Investment (\$)
Gold Sponsor (1 only)	<ul> <li>Recognition by Event Host in Conference opening and closing remarks</li> <li>Company name / logo on brochure front cover</li> <li>Company name / logo + tagline or short description on rear cover</li> <li>Company logo / tagline on all conference social and print media</li> <li>2 complimentary event tickets</li> <li>2 complimentary tickets to after-dinner function</li> <li>Speaking slot at after-dinner function</li> </ul>	\$10,000 <b>*</b>
Silver Sponsor (2 only)	<ul> <li>Recognition by Event Host in Conference opening and closing remarks</li> <li>Company name / logo + tagline or short description on rear cover</li> <li>Company logo / tagline on all conference social and print media</li> <li>2 complimentary event tickets</li> <li>1 complimentary ticket to after-dinner function</li> </ul>	\$5,000 <b>*</b>
Bronze Sponsor (3 only)	<ul> <li>Recognition by Event Host in Conference opening and closing remarks</li> <li>Company name / logo on rear cover</li> <li>Company logo on all conference social and print media</li> <li>2 complimentary event tickets</li> <li>1 complimentary ticket to after-dinner function</li> </ul>	\$2,500 *
Conference Supporter	<ul> <li>Company name / logo on rear cover and on all conference social and print media</li> <li>1 complimentary event ticket</li> </ul>	\$500 <b>*</b>
Networking Drinks Partner	<ul> <li>Recognition by Event Host in Conference opening and closing remarks</li> <li>Company name / logo / tagline on Networking Drinks tables</li> </ul>	TBD **
VIP-Dinner Partner	<ul> <li>Speaking opportunity at After-Dinner immediately following event</li> <li>Head table seat</li> <li>2 complimentary tickets</li> </ul>	TBD **



For further information	Joe Langley, Chairman and Managing Director. AuHSR E: joe.langley@auhsr.org / M: +61(0) 458 053 520
	* 50% deposit required to secure this partnership level.
	** To be determined on actual headcount at this function at direct cost × 1.35